
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$946.24

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/22/2013
11

/2
2/

20
13

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$225.00

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF MARGATE

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/25/2013
11

/2
5/

20
13

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  MARGATE OPERATING

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

1212

25,000

5.98000

5.44000
0.28300

P
ai

d
Paid

0.05870
0.18380

1.50000

Nov 30, 2013

Nov 30, 2013

0.16850

25,000
25,000

25,000

43,040
43,040

25,000

EEX-13-00000638
E

E
X

-1
3-

00
00

06
38

25,000

129458

129458

225.00

681 BANKS RD

$908.39
$9

08
.3

9

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

BAC TAX SERVICE CORPORATION
B

A
C

 T
A

X
 S

E
R

V
IC

E
 C

O
R

P
O

R
A

T
IO

N

5.73
0.86

183.25

43.89
12.21

7.33000

0.48820
1.75540

0.03450
0.22930

DILLENBECK,MARINA
681 BANKS ROAD
MARGATE, FL    33063-4652

DILLENBECK,MARINA
681 BANKS ROAD
MARGATE, FL    33063-4652

12   MARGATE FIRE RESCUE

484231-14-0190

484231-14-0190

43,040
43,040
43,040

23.45140

WOODLAKE ISLES 108-5 B
PORTION TR A DESC AS COMM SE COR
OF SAID TR,NWLY 118.17,NLY FOR
111.52,WLY 51.95,NLY 38,NELY FOR

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

4.60
1.47

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

64.56
257.38

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

7.08
136.00

43,040
43,040

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

4.21

68,040

43,040

68,040

43,040
68,040 43,040

BACBAC

68,040
68,040 43,040

43,040

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

68,040

$721.24

68,040

68,040

68,040

68,040

68,040

68,040

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



