Property ID Numb		Assessed Value	Exemption			Millage Code	
484231-14-0190 DILLENBECK,MARINA 81 BANKS ROAD MARGATE, FL 33063	4	See Below		YMENTS MUST	Below BE MADE IN US	1212 FUNDS AND	
81 BANKS RD			DR.	AWN ON US BA	NK ACCOUNT.		
/OODLAKE ISLES 108-5 ORTION TR A DESC AS)F SAID TR,NWLY 118.1 11.52,WLY 51.95,NLY 3/	S COMM SE COR 17,NLY FOR						
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY	Y COMMISSION	AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	
COUNTYWIDE SEF	RVICES	5.44000 0.28300	68,040 68,040	43,040 43,040	25,000 25,000	136.00 7.08	
BROWARD CO SCH GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY		5.98000 1.50000	68,040 68,040	25,000 25,000	43,040 43,040	257.38 64.56	
SO FLORIDA WATEI EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS		0.05870 0.18380	68,040 68,040	43,040 43,040	25,000 25,000	64.56 1.47 4.60	
SFWMD DISTRICT	HOSPITAI	0.16850 1.75540 0.48820	68,040 68,040 68,040	43,040 43,040 43,040	25,000 25,000 25,000	4.21 43.89 12.21	
CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF MARGATE MARGATE OPERA DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA	TING	7.33000 0.22930 0.03450	68,040 68,040 68,040 68,040	43,040 43,040 43,040	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	183.25 5.73 0.86	
	Total Mil	lage: 23.45140)	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$721.24	
) VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	\$721.24 <u>Amount</u> 225.00	
			VALOREM TAX	E0	sessments:	Amount	
Levying Authority 12 MARGATE FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay			VALOREM TAX	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 225.00 \$225.00	
12 MARGATE FIRE	RESCUE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 NTY 2013	NON-AD NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	VALOREM TAX No Combin	A Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass ed Taxes and Ass ceipt # EE> ective Date Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments (-13-00000638 d By BAC TAX S UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 225.00 \$225.00 \$946.24 129458 \$908 SERVICE CORP NE AT:	
12 MARGATE FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY	RESCUE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 NTY 2013 x Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 1 1	VALOREM TAX No Combin Combin 1/25/2013 Re 1/22/2013 Eff	A Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass ed Taxes and Ass ceipt # EE> ective Date Paid PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments (-13-00000638 d By BAC TAX S	Amount 225.00 \$225.00 \$946.24 129458 \$908 SERVICE CORP NE AT:	
12 MARGATE FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE	RESCUE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 NTY 2013 x Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 1 1	VALOREM TAX No Combin 	A Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass ed Taxes and Ass ceipt # EE> ective Date Paid PAY YOI broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: Sessments 4 By BAC TAX S UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 225.00 \$225.00 \$946.24 129458 \$908 SERVICE CORP NE AT: om	
12 MARGATE FIRE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUL Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	RESCUE Nov 30, 2013 \$0.00 NTY 2013 x Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 1 1 Property I 484231-	VALOREM TAX No Combin 201/25/2013 Re 1/22/2013 Eff 1/22/2013 Eff D Number 14-0190	A Valorem Ass ed Taxes and Ass ed Taxes and Ass ceipt # EE> ective Date Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 1	sessments: sessments: Folio: Sessments 4 By BAC TAX S UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 225.00 \$225.00 \$946.24 129458 \$908 \$ERVICE CORP NE AT: om Please Pay	

		(
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 2013	
Please Pay	\$0.00	

- - - - -